Alex
Cr
Alex 1580 ↕ × 600 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
page 1 of 720180713 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 6
Paint
540 300 50 270 180 99 200 270 360 90 1,75 3,71 WGALE054030
540 400 50 370 238 129 200 370 360 90 2,04 4,38 WGALE054040
540 500 50 470 299 161 300 470 360 90 2,32 5,04 WGALE054050
540 600 50 570 355 190 400 570 360 90 2,60 5,71 WGALE054060
760 300 50 270 257 138 300 270 580 90 2,46 5,15 WGALE076030
760 400 50 370 330 177 300 370 580 90 2,85 6,08 WGALE076040
760 500 50 470 412 220 400 470 580 90 3,25 7,02 WGALE076050
760 600 50 570 481 257 600 570 580 90 3,65 7,95 WGALE076060
1140 300 50 270 362 194 400 270 960 90 3,78 7,86 WGALE114030
1140 400 50 370 479 257 400 370 960 90 4,41 9,33 WGALE114040
1140 500 50 470 591 313 600 470 960 90 5,03 10,8 WGALE114050
1140 600 50 570 711 380 800 570 960 90 5,65 12,27 WGALE114060
1580 500 50 470 793 425 800 470 1400 90 6,90 14,74 WGALE158050
1580 600 50 570 949 508 1000 570 1400 90 7,75 16,75 WGALE158060
1580 700 50 670 1104 591 1000 670 1400 90 8,60 18,75 WGALE158070
1580 800 50 770 1253 670 1200 770 1400 90 9,45 20,76 WGALE158080
Plating
540 300 50 270 126 64 120 270 360 90 1,75 3,57 WGALE054030
540 400 50 370 167 85 200 370 360 90 2,04 4,21 WGALE054040
540 500 50 470 209 107 200 470 360 90 2,32 4,85 WGALE054050